
97 年 08 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/08/01 1,672 24,283 14.50 14.70 14.30 14.60 0.00 530 

97/08/04 1,463 21,784 14.60 15.10 14.50 14.75 +0.15 511 

97/08/05 1,769 25,443 15.00 15.00 14.15 14.20 -0.55 557 

97/08/06 1,738 25,290 14.60 14.80 14.30 14.50 +0.30 574 

97/08/07 1,033 15,185 14.60 14.85 14.55 14.60 +0.10 375 

97/08/08 1,911 28,320 14.60 15.05 14.40 14.95 +0.35 626 

97/08/11 7,969 124,832 15.30 15.95 15.15 15.95 +1.00 1,616 

97/08/12 5,549 88,689 16.00 16.30 15.50 15.50 -0.45 1,444 

97/08/13 2,726 42,700 15.50 16.00 15.35 15.90 +0.40 823 

97/08/14 3,711 59,707 15.90 16.30 15.75 15.90 0.00 1,050 

97/08/15 2,543 40,084 16.05 16.20 15.35 15.40 -0.50 768 

97/08/18 1,696 25,449 15.30 15.55 14.65 14.65 -0.75 576 

97/08/19 1,658 24,303 14.25 14.90 14.25 14.85 +0.20 502 

97/08/20 1,014 15,072 14.60 15.00 14.60 14.85 0.00 371 

97/08/21 981 14,406 14.70 14.95 14.50 14.50 -0.35 387 

97/08/22 968 13,873 14.60 14.75 14.05 14.30 -0.20 394 

97/08/25 1,687 24,481 14.50 14.70 14.30 14.45 +0.15 483 

97/08/26 770 10,977 14.30 14.40 14.10 14.25 -0.20 257 

97/08/27 1,169 16,828 14.20 14.60 14.10 14.50 +0.25 415 

97/08/28 907 13,132 14.50 14.70 14.30 14.40 -0.10 349 

97/08/29 1,400 20,251 14.50 14.60 14.30 14.40 0.00 350 

 


